Name of the payee Amount paid (FC) Payment date

Heimerl, Charles M. -47.88 5/4/2016
Moy, Beatrice A. -31.08 5/4/2016
Fuller, Mitzi B. -44.36 5/4/2016
Brzezniak, Norman D. -56.00 5/4/2016
Hipps, Jake -56.00 5/4/2016
Magavero, Charles J. -32.48 5/4/2016
Nowinski, James -56.00 5/4/2016
McCabe, Campbell -56.00 5/4/2016
Tatar, Julius -56.00 5/4/2016
Ameroso, Sr., Michael J. -56.00 5/4/2016
Baran, Mary Ann -51.52 5/4/2016
Beachy, Thomas L -56.00 5/4/2016
Catalina, Charles T. -56.00 5/4/2016
Dabrowski, Joseph M. -56.00 5/4/2016
Daigler, Charles -33.88 5/4/2016
Dalgleish, Douglas -16.00 5/4/2016
Dillenburg, Carol Ann -56.00 5/4/2016
Everett, Bonnie L. -56.00 5/4/2016
Fronckowiak, Richard J. -56.00 5/4/2016
Hartman, Marilyn J. -56.00 5/4/2016
Koberstein, Anne G. -35.00 5/4/2016
Marciniak, Frank J. -56.00 5/4/2016
Matthews, Kenneth T. -30.66 5/4/2016
Mazzaroppi, Armand -56.00 5/4/2016
McKenna, David -56.00 5/4/2016
Metz, Robert H. -25.20 5/4/2016
Mitchell, Frederick W. -33.32 5/4/2016
Morey, Robert C. -56.00 5/4/2016
Petrinec, Michael S. -43.82 5/4/2016
Price, William E. -25.20 5/4/2016
Prowse, Carol A. -45.50 5/4/2016
Rengert, George -36.96 5/4/2016
Revekant, Toni M. -31.36 5/4/2016
Schnitzer, Harold -56.00 5/4/2016
Schwing, Michael J. -56.00 5/4/2016
Semrau, Robert T. -43.12 5/4/2016
Sondel, Mary M. -35.28 5/4/2016
Steck, Raymond J. -56.00 5/4/2016
Sutherland, William R. -56.00 5/4/2016
Wallum, Joyce -46.06 5/4/2016
Wangler, Paul C. -56.00 5/4/2016
White, Edward N. -56.00 5/4/2016

Duguay, Joseph P. -56.00 5/4/2016



Name of the payee
Reimann, James
Sckolnick, Karen R.
Witmer, Walter M.
Nadolski, Mary H.
Beidler, Gary D.
Borowicz, Carl
Connolly, Elizabeth M.
Dessert, Louise M.
Greenley, Alan
Zelasko, Daniel J.
Moeller, Kenneth
Henshaw, Harry G.
Ochal, James A.
Renouf, Tyrone
Bookbinder, MaryEllen
Schreiber, Peter W.
Smith, Joanne L.

Yost, Doreen

Bridenbaker, Christine M.

Sheridan, Jan
Keating, Robert E.
Moore, Dennis
Schneider, Sharon E
Stachewicz, Stephanie A.
Paul, Alan R.
Donovan, Lois
Filadora, Martha
Filadora, Victor
Gallagher, Ronald B.
Lawler, Claudia
Grabowski, Gayle A.
Fitzpatrick, Michael J.
Gibbons, Elaine J
Mundt, Adele B.
Quicksey, Patricia M.
Szymanski, Pamala
Thill, Brian R
Williams, Rita G.
Zanelotti, Carol A.
TIME WARNER CABLE

DOBMEIER JANITOR SUPPLY INC
LATINA BOULEVARD PRODUCE
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF NORTH AMER

Amount paid (FC)
-36.96
-49.00
-40.88
-37.80
-49.00
-33.04
-22.50
-41.44
-36.40
-56.00
-56.00
-33.04
-33.04
-50.68
-25.20
-26.32
-28.00
-56.00
-56.00
-27.16
-42.70
-56.00
-38.15
-31.36
-49.70
-56.00
-32.20
-56.00
-56.00
-39.20
-25.76
-53.20
-56.00
-56.00
-56.00
-47.88
-56.00
-56.00
-56.00

-31,767.06
-1,154.90
-18,292.95
-3,291.59

Payment date
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016



Name of the payee

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV
VERIZON WIRELESS

SUPERIOR LUBRICANTS CO INC
THOMSON WEST

W B MASON CO INC

VERIZON

VERIZON

BURNWELL GAS

EATONS OFFICE SUPPLY

DIVAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC
CORR DISTRIBUTORS INC

ERB CO INC

WILLCARE INC

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
SIMPLEX GRINNELL

BRODART CO

TRI-MAIN DEVELOPMENT LLC
KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS
TENNEY COIN LAUNDRY
NEMO-QLP

GREATER NIAGARA MECHANICAL INC
VERIZON BUSINESS

BUFFALO PAPER & TWINE CO INC
ACCADIA SITE CONTRACTING INC
Patricia Mingle

DONALD STRAWBRICH

Albert J. Mogavero

Cathleen Drdul

Elizabeth Graham

Wolgang & Weinmann LLP

ACME BEARINGS CORP

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES
AMERICAN LEGION BAND OF THE
AMERICAN PIPE SERVICES INC
AMERICAN ROCK SALT Holdings LLC
MSA C/O APPLIED MEASUREMENT & CON
B & H PHOTO VIDEO

BHNT ARCHITECTS INC

BIELER INDUSTRIAL FLOOR MAINTENANCE
BIOMERIEUX INC

REGIONAL INTERNATIONAL OF WNY INC
DOOR SPECIALTIES INC

Amount paid (FC)
-36.95
-3,731.18
-19,514.77
-824.40
-10,592.87
-3,344.38
-113.66
-142,225.44
-1,817.64
-799.24
-225.00
-48.12
-449.21
-3,284.25
-549.00
-1,958.24
-1,053.00
-12,630.28
-1,249.90
-1,342.98
-15,561.00
-31,920.00
-6,157.67
-462.00
-358,124.47
-2,265.07
-2,153.50
-4,053.62
-8.07
-32.37
-1,800.23
-1,377.10
-619.43
-2,525.00
-1,575.00
-7,023.61
-1,910.98
-1,605.24
-25,732.00
-8,335.00
-1,835.33
-856.64
-247.00

Payment date
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/5/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016



Name of the payee

RUSINIAKS SERVICE INC

BUFFALO HOSPITAL SUPPLY CO INC
BOB BARKER CO INC

BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC
CARDINAL DISTRIBUTION

CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT
CENTRAL POLY CORP

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
COLLEEN M. SHEA

COMM OF ADMIN & FINANCE
COMMUNITY PET CARE

DEAF ACCESS SERVICES INC

DELL MARKETING LP

ED'S TIRE SERVICE INC

EM SYSTEMS INC

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUC ASSOCIATES
ERIE CO SHERIFFS DEPT

FERRY INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC

FOOD BANK OF WNY INC
GEN-PROBE SALES & SERVICE INC
GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF WNY INC
GRAINGER INC

GRASSLAND EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION
GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR
HOUSING OPTIONS MADE EASY INC
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO

GRAND ISLAND DISPATCH

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTIONS INC
JOURNEY'S END REFUGEE SERVICES INC
KALEIDA BUSINESS OFFICE

KERRY A MEEGAN RPR, CRR

KNF NEUBERGER

LIFE SAFETY ENGINEERED SYSTEMS INC
LOOMIS FARGO & CO

LORI L. STRONG RPR

Lynn Hess

LYNN S. DULAK

MARTHA A. EMILIANI

Michael S. Lewandowski
MUSICALFARE THEATRE

NATIONAL FUEL DISTRIBUTION CORP

Amount paid (FC)
-820.00
-1,490.86
-288.00
-4,850.00
-51.68
-199.53
-54.90
-1,177.85
-227.75
-1,411.70
-75.00
-712.00
-97.84
-2,651.10
-30,000.00
-205.00
-1,892.00
-43.20
-83.05
-973.33
-756.31
-8,455.00
-37,350.00
-99.84
-36.14
-54.43
-318,288.00
-461.00
-29.95
-6,140.42
-110.00
-173.98
-265.00
-246.62
-166.50
-305.00
-40.00
-1,207.50
-97.75
-45.50
-2,759.70
-20,927.50
-22.20

Payment date
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016



Name of the payee

NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP

NEWCAL CONSTRUCTION

PORTER LEE CORP

QUILL CORPORATION

ROCHE DIAGNOSTIC CORP

THEODORE ROOSEVELT INAUGURAL NATION
SAIA COMMUNICATIONS INC

Sandra K. Scruggs

SHRED-IT USA LLC

SNAP ON INDUSTRIAL

SNORAC LLC

S-S ELECTRIC REPAIR SHOP INC
STERICYCLE INC

STOHL ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

THE PUMP DOCTOR INC

U & S SERVICES INC

UNIV PSYCHIATRIC PRACTICE INC
APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
VOLUNTEER SOFTWARE

WATTS ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS
Wratny Joanne B

ZOETEK MEDICAL INC

MICHAEL J FLAHERTY JR

COOK MOVING SYSTEMS INC

BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE
WNED WNY PUBLIC BROADCASTING ASSOC
C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

BUFFALO NEWS

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
BICKFORD PAPER CO INC

JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC

IRISH CARBONIC & WELDING CORP
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC

SHANOR ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC

dba PRECISION SCALE & BALANCE,
SCRANTONS THRUWAY BUILDER SUPPLIES
TRI-COUNTY SUPPLY INC

DICK BLICK HOLDINGS

PRO-LAB DIAGNOSTICS USA

STRITT & PRIEBE INC

DENISE MANFREDO CUSTODIAN

Amount paid (FC)
-199.00
-6,377.35
-2,500.00
-305.95
-3,178.13
-12,562.50
-1,527.50
-242.50
-176.00
-209.25
-958.74
-371.36
-69.98
-465.75
-250.74
-6,231.40
-325,630.00
-527.97
-660.00
-15,240.75
-117.57
-56.00
-1,289.90
-835.31
-5,281.55
-6,572.17
-2,570.00
-23,500.00
-750.00
-267.85
-86.22
-1,015.00
-4,106.95
-16.70
-915.00
-54.04
-545.97
-288.00
-274.33
-53.04
-953.46
-755.54
-40.00

Payment date
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016



Name of the payee

VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC
NAPA AUTO PARTS

COMDOC INC

WOODCUTTERS HEADQUARTERS INC
ANGOLA WATER DEPT

UZO 1 INTERNATIONAL LTD
MEALS ON WHEELS FOR WNY INC
EL-DON BATTERY POST INC
KAMINSKI & SONS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
KURK FUEL CO

INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC
JEWISH FAMILY SERVICES
SCHUELE PAINT CO

HYATT'S GRAPHIC SUPPLY CO INC
BAR ASSOCIATION OF ERIE COUNTY
THE SALVATION ARMY
HAMBERGER AND WEISS
BUFFALO SEWER AUTHORITY
COMMUNITY SERVICES FOR
HATCH MOTT MACDONALD

Petty Cash SD 1-4-5

FOIT ALBERT ASSOC AE PC
BUFFALO LAW JOURNAL

LEGAL SERVICES FOR THE ELDERLY
PETTY CASH STNS SD3

PETTY CASH SD2

HEALTH FORCE

RANDOM HOUSE INC

LAMB & WEBSTER INC

ALERE NORTH AMERICA INC
GRAINGER

UNI SELECT USA INC

TOWN OF ORCHARD PARK
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC

VWR SCIENTIFIC

FEDEX

PETTY CASH EC DPW HWYS AURORA DIST
OFFICE DEPOT
GATEWAY-LONGVIEW INC
GOVCONNECTION INC
COMPUTERSEARCH

MOHAWK HOSP EQUIP INC
AL-ROSS SPORT SCREENING

Amount paid (FC)
-307.60
-2,086.61
-626.50
-326.79
-3,353.21
-8,960.00
-3,348.00
-369.80
-168.00
-15,985.49
-2,298.00
-73,720.00
-429.61
-448.08
-675.00
-14,250.00
-1,087.00
-1,614,151.37
-52,589.00
-25,641.67
-14.68
-3,476.00
-110.55
-32,954.24
-99.22
-25.21
-316.95
-273.00
-341.93
-242.22
-2,400.87
-1,300.45
-24,557.96
-733.61
-791.25
-43.12
-168.18
-286.44
-158.00
-932.00
-750.00
-189.50
-798.20

Payment date
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016



Name of the payee

WEYDMAN ELECTRIC INC
PRINTCRAFT MARKING DEVICES INC
LOUIS BUDIK DVM

ELMA PRESS

DELACY FORD INC

MARTIN MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
MODERN DISPOSAL SERVICES INC
NYSEG

ULINE INC

SHRIER-MARTIN PROCESS EQUIP INC
DEMCO INC

JGB ENTERPRISES INC

UPSTATE FARMS COOP INC

MSC INDUSTRIAL

BUFFALO BEARINGS

TOPS MARKET LLC

INTUIT INC

BYRNE DAIRY

PERKIN ELMER LIFE & ANALYTICAL SCIE
NYS WEIGHTS & MEASURES ASSOC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC

FASTENAL

VICS AUTO SERVICE

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES INC
FABLES CAFE & CUSTOM CATERING
WESCO DISTRIBUTING

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES
IMPREST FUND/PURCHASING
OFFICEMAX INC

GREAT LAKES CONCRETE PRODUCTS
MARY JANE MCDONALD

BELLEVUE FIRE HALL

WATSON MARLOW

OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
SEWING TECHNOLOGY INC

RANKIN INVESTIGATION POLYGRAP INC
BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL ADULT EDC DIV
CENTER FOR TRANS EXCELLENCE LLC
BEE PUBLICATIONS INC

MOYNO INC

PLS Ill, LLC dba WE CARE

SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC

Amount paid (FC)

16,362.59
-115.00
-75.00
17,932.00
-1,761.69
-321.90
-123.50
-132.00
-293.49
-3,870.00
-306.12
-272.67
-592.80
-110.96
-109.59
-475.00
-871.94
-1,627.65
-5,301.60
-70.00
-620.24
-266.18
-21.00
-72.33
-197.60
-1,380.00
-118.45
-884.19
-108.74
-1,863.24
-785.00
-955.00
12,091.76
-3,395.47
-1,351.92
-147.80
-250.00
23,500.00
18,813.00
-51.15
-5,014.80
-194.00
-2,621.12

Payment date
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016



Name of the payee

Susan E Wylegala DVM PLLC

LIVING OPPORTUNITIES OF DEPAUL
EDEN VETERINARY CLINIC

COMFORT INN UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL GRID

TELEVEND SERVICES INC

KELLEY A BRACKETT

PCMG INC

AMSOIL

AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC
GEITER DONE OF WNY INC

PD MECHANICAL

DELACY FORD INC

PBS DISTRIBUTION LLC

BARNES & NOBLE

STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
JOHNSON,ROBIN S

AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

RELTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES INC
CASCADES RECOVERY US INC

Kenton Meals on Wheels

EMPIRE GEO SERVICES INC
MARKETING COMMUNICATION RESOURCE IN
ANDRE & SON INC

BUCHI CORPORATION

W G ARTHUR CO INC

JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
3415 KMART

SCIENTIFIC CONSULTING OF WNY INC
SHC SERVICES INC

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
TRINITY SERVICES LLC

UNIV AT BUFFALO PATHOLOGISTS INC
NEWEGG INC

NFRASTRUCTURE

VERIPIC INC

TRS RANGE SERVICES

UNITED AUTO SUPPLY OF SYRACUSE WEST
INTRADO INC

GLOBALQUEST STAFFING SOLUTIONS INC
COMMUNITY PAPERS OF WESTERN NEW YOF
SUMMERVILLE SERVICES INC

Amount paid (FC)

-75.00
30,639.00
-75.00
-7,020.00
-608.72
-418.85
-415.00
-4,007.00
-347.20
-387.69
-858.85
-530.00
32,369.00
-104.70
-291.49
-1,305.52
-84.00
-647.51
-180.50
-4,187.11
-88.10
-7,428.20
-280.00
-2,732.40
-158.00
-146.00
-249.06
-902.38
-83.87
13,346.67
20,871.14
-281.45
-7,374.78
-800.00
-89.98
-4,672.32
-1,437.52
28,500.00
-68.27
-1,100.00
13,975.92
-650.87
-4,668.30

Payment date
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016



Name of the payee

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
SMARTEDGE

CRAWFORD DOOR OF WNY, INC.
LABELLA ASSOCIATES

SICOLI CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
DEBRA CANTRELL

GARSAL INDUSTRIES INC
TAMARACK ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIE!
ERIC WEIGEL

THERMAL CORP

ACORN BOOKS LLC

BUFFALO OPERA UNLIMITED
WESTERN CHAPTER NYWEA
DEBRA JENNINGS

KAREN KASSEM

NANCY CHU

THOMAS DIINA

DAVID SHENK

ANGELA PAYNE

NORTH COUNTRY COMM COLLEGE

Total

Amount paid (FC)
-1,248.68
-158.24
-233.00
-6,770.00
-202,853.50
-110.00
-255.49
-225.00
-76.65
-183.98
-149.90
-1,000.00
-2,010.00
-495.00
-78.95
-17.09
-104.45
-17.76
-46.40
-1,830.00

-4,043,132.49

Payment date
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016



